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Skacker

Soup of the day
Chives, croutons

Dairy - Celery - Wheat - Gluten - Soya

Melon boat (VG)
Strawberry coulis

Sulphites

Crudities & hummus (VG)
Carrot, cucumber, bread sticks

Wheat - Gluten - Sesame - Soya

Garlic bread (V)

Dairy - Wheat

Cheesy garlic bread (V)

Dairy - Wheat

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

O kelie - Side

Skin on fries (V)

Soya

Medley
of vegetables (V)

Dairy - Soya

Baby potatoes
with chives (V)

Dairy - Soya

Carrol & cucumber
batons (VG)

4.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Magins

Spaghetti
Choose from the following

@ Plain with Parmesan cheese
@ Pesto* (V)

@ Bolognese*

Celery* - Dairy - Wheat - Pine-nuts * - Soya - Sulphites

Margarita mini pizza & skin on fries (V)
€ Add Ham

Dairy - Wheat - Soya - Sulphites

Steak haché maison
Skin on fries, salad, bun or no bun

Dairy - Egg - Mustard - Wheat - Soya - Sulphites

Breaded mini chicken fillet
Parmesan, skin on fries, seasonal vegetables

Dairy - Egg - Wheat - Soya - Sulphites

Breaded plaice goujons
Skin on fries, peas

Dairy - Egg - Fish - Wheat - Soya - Sulphites

10.00
0.00
11.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

1122,,(0)(0)

14.00

'Dzs;zrjcs

Fresh fruit salad (VG)
Sulphites

Eton mess (V)
Fresh strawberries, meringue, whipped cream
Dairy - Egg - Soya - Sulphites

Dark chocolate mousse (V)
Almond tuile

Dairy - Egg - Sulphite - Wheat - Almond

Movenpick ice cream (V)
Served per scoop, berry compote, mini meringue

Dairy - Egg - Soya - Sulphites - (may contain nuts)

6.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

All food is prepared in a kitchen containing common food allergens. If you have a food allergy. please advise our service team.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all checks. Prices are in GBP and inclusive of the current Goods & Services Tax. Menu valid

from May 2023 and subjecl to change without prior notice.
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