La Terrasse

Kids Menu

12.00PM - 09.30PM

Starter

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00

on the side

Skin on fries (V) Soya	4.00
Medley of vegetables (V) Dairy · Soya	5.00
Baby potatoes with chives (V)	4.00
Carrot & cucumber batons (VG)	3.00

Mains

Spaghetti

Choose from the following

Choose from the following	
♦ Plain with Parmesan cheese	10.00
♦ Pesto* (V)	9.00
♦ Bolognese*	11.00
$Celery^* \cdot Dairy \cdot Wheat \cdot Pine-nuts^* \cdot Soya \cdot Sulphites$	
Margarita mini pizza & skin on fries (V)	10.00
♦ Add Ham	11.00
Dairy · Wheat · Soya · Sulphites	
Steak haché maison	12.00
Skin on fries, salad, bun or no bun	
Dairy · Egg · Mustard · Wheat · Soya · Sulphites	
Breaded mini chicken fillet	12.00
Parmesan, skin on fries, seasonal vegetables	
Dairy · Egg · Wheat · Soya · Sulphites	
Breaded plaice goujons	14.00
Skin on fries, peas	
$Dairy \cdot Egg \cdot Fish \cdot Wheat \cdot Soya \cdot Sulphites$	

Desserts

Fresh fruit salad (VG)	6.00
Sulphites	
Eton mess (V)	8.00
Fresh strawberries, meringue, whipped cream	
Dairy · Egg · Soya · Sulphites	
Dark chocolate mousse (V)	6.00
Almond tuile	
Dairy · Egg · Sulphite · Wheat · Almond	
Mövenpick ice cream (V)	4.00
Served per scoop, berry compote, mini meringue	
Dairy · Egg · Soya · Sulphites · (may contain nuts)	









Laterrasse

